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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right onto Bayview Rd 0.1

0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Cambridge Rd 0.5
0.3 ← Left Slight left onto Lake Shore Blvd 0.8
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Lakeside Dr 0.9
0.5 ← Left Lakeside Dr turns slightly left and becomes Herschel St 1.4
0.8 → Right Slight right onto St Johns Ave 2.2
1.4 ← Left Turn left onto McDuff Ave S 3.6
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Park St 3.9
1.6 ← Left Turn left onto Stockton St 5.4
0.2 → Right Turn right onto College St 5.6
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Oak St 6.0
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Margaret St 6.4
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Riverside Ave 6.4
1.3 ↑ Straight Continue straight to stay on Riverside Ave 7.7
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Water St 7.9
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto S Hogan St 8.2
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto W Duval St 8.5
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto N Jefferson St 8.8
0.3 → Right Slight right toward Riverside Ave 9.1
0.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Riverside Ave 9.1
1.4 → Right Turn right onto Margaret St 10.6
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Oak St 10.6
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Osceola St 11.0
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto College St 11.3
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Stockton St 11.4
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Park St 11.6
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto McDuff Ave S 12.5
0.3 → Right Turn right onto St Johns Ave 12.7
1.4 ← Left Slight left onto Herschel St 14.1
0.8 → Right Herschel St turns slightly right and becomes Lakeside Dr 14.9
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Lake Shore Blvd 15.4
0.1 → Right Slight right onto Cambridge Rd 15.5
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Bayview Rd 15.9
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Blanding Blvd 16.3
0.1 → Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Appleton Ave 16.4


